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Dos. Nom

337 INGLES
329 ETIENNE
341 FAURE
311 BORNAZEAU
351 COROLLER
299 MAURAT
302 DANIS
307 ROUSSEAU
281 LAMORT
363 POUBLON
340 LABOY
368 ROQUES
330 BIGEAU
338 DESCANT
296 CHARDON
313 BERNARD
324 LEMANACH
320 ROUSSEAU
359 DUPUY
295 DILHAC
376 MARCOU
357 GASPARAC
308 SOUQUES
348 SARRAZIN
391 RIBES

388 HOUDRY
319 MAYNARD
374 CORNN
310 CRAVIOTTO
385 AGUITON
294 JEROME
386 SANCHEZ

BRION LA ROMAINE 2016 Classement scratch pour la Fédération

Prenom
Francis
Gaylord
Michaél
Stéphane
Erwan
Jacky
Thierry
Jean-Michel
Philippe
Lovis
Christophe
Sebastien
David
Thomas
Gwénaélle
Landry
Guillaume
Jerome
Bruno
Fabrice
Pascal
Stephane
Alain
Olivier
Jonathan
Nicolas
Aubin
Jean-Yves
Stephane
Tristan
Michel
Olivier

Sx Cat n°licence
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SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V3
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1

902727
T238156
1756467

Club
BOULIAC
PASS'RUNNING
ESBLANQUEFORT

601582 JMA MACAU

879765

1293878

1285419

1712655

1473579

1005467
1577739

1557418
A70654C

66703428
1303390

CMA PAUILLAC

LES LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC
GETRAG-FORD BORDEAUX

LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
GAZELEC

ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC
SAM TRIATHLON LESPARRE

CMA PAUILLAC
CSM MONTEREAU

1709979 IMA MACAU

1857810

3366711744
1838275

3365122289

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

CMA PAUILLAC
LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

CMA PAUILLAC

Temps

00:55:21
00:56:41
00:59:24
01:00:09
01:00:12
01:01:48
01:02:16
01:02:16
01:02:40
01:03:38
01:03:55
01:04:16
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:05:29
01:05:44
01:05:59
01:06:58
01:07:03
01:07:26
01:08:05
01:08:09
01:08:28
01:08:51
01:09:05
01:09:14
01:09:21
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:10:16
01:10:43
01:12:33
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

331 REBES
343 PRADIGNAC
350 TOURNIER
375 BOISSEAU
364 NIBAUDEAU
282 ABERLEN
284 TEYSSIER
285 FAUGERE
318 LUCAS

325 DURANDET
381 BONSIGNE
316 TURKOWSKI
366 GASTON
279 GARCIA
290 MARTIN
383 SANCHEZ
312 BIBEY

322 DUTIL

317 LAVIGNE
291 FOURNEAU
280 BOREAVE
301 MOURIGUE
367 GEOFFROY
298 LASSAUVAGEUX
283 MEYNARD
292 FOURNEAU
342 TAUDIN
333 RODRIGUEZ
361 VIDOU

286 GANACHAUD
304 BOIRIE

314 CHAMPY
300 TAILLADE

BRION LA ROMAINE 2016 Classement scratch pour la Fédération

Romain
Philippe
Christophe
Stephane
Frédéric
Eric
Thierry
Pierre
Florian
Mireille
Maxime
Stéphane
Laurent
Hubert
Paul
Jean-Pierre
Jérome
Joel
Christine
Denis
Stephane
Denis
Fabien
Marie
Joél
Marianne
Philippe
Antoine
Stéphane
Vincent
Dominique
Christian
Thierry
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SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
\Z
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
\Z
V2
V2
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1

18004218 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM

1405370 LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

1738366 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
1457923 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
T196356 PASS'RUNNING

572401 JMA MACAU

1443262 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM

SUEZ EAU FRANCE
1293903 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM

1843885 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
1462588 GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
387848 SA MERIGNAC
1313392 ASPTT GRENOBLE
927650 AVENIR PEDESTRE ARSACAIS
248389 IBM BORDEAUX
1592334 ATHLETISME NORD BASSIN
T196016 CHU SPORTS BORDEAUX
1816324 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
1313059 ASPTT GRENOBLE

CMA PAUILLAC
A73886C FREE RUN MEDOC
1648534 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM
66710275 CMA PAUILLAC

01:12:47
01:12:59
01:13:28
01:13:58
01:14:05
01:14:20
01:14:45
01:15:02
01:15:04
01:15:07
01:15:48
01:15:56
01:16:16
01:16:27
01:16:34
01:16:37
01:16:53
01:17:16
01:17:31
01:17:36
01:17:49
01:17:56
01:18:04
01:18:19
01:18:44
01:18:46
01:18:50
01:18:54
01:19:29
01:20:42
01:21:13
01:21:44
01:21:54
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

349 PIERRE

339 RAYNAL

373 DUPUY

362 MAZAUX
345 MANGIN
336 BLANC

377 BEMELMANS
306 CHIGNAGUET
276 EYSSON

305 RUET

372 DUPUY

278 SANQUER
297 ABRIEU

309 REQUIER
334 SAINTEMARIE
384 CASTERA
332 MANIZAN
327 DUFAURE
347 MOHEDANO LAFFORGUE
289 DUTRAIT
382 DIEF

378 BEMELMANS
370 BOULIC

358 TEALDI

293 GARCIA

379 BARANDON
355 GERMAIN
346 MEYNIEU
335 GORIE

360 VIDOU

315 ZEUNER

277 COMTE

356 LINAIRES

BRION LA ROMAINE 2016 Classement scratch pour la Fédération

Joél
Laurent
Patrice
Florian
André
Magali
Pascal
Jean-Claude
Marie-Dominique
Miche
Sandrine
Lionel
André
Alain
Audrey
Bruno
Eva
Carine
Sandrine
Gaetan
Francoise
Sabine
Sabine
Fatiha
Sybille
Audrey
Brigitte
Sandrine
Beatrice
Natalia
Arthur
Severine
Gérard

V3
V1
V1
ES
va
SE
V1
V3
SE
\Z
V1
V1
va
V3
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
va
SE
V2

1647848 CMA PAUILLAC
3366702649 CMA PAUILLAC
181401 AVENIR PEDESTRE ARSACAIS

1749561 LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

406817 AVENIRE PEDESTRE ARSACAIS

310915 LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC

1528105 AVENIRE PEDESTRE ARSACAIS

1827832 CMA PAUILLAC
3366691378 CMA PAUILLAC
1857729 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM

3366702646 CMA PAUILLAC
3366687707 CMA PAUILLAC
3366704120 CMA PAUILLAC
1788501 ATHLE LESPARRE MEDOC SAM

3366698909 CMA PAUILLAC

LECLERC ST MEDARD
1557420

01:22:21
01:23:20
01:23:53
01:24:03
01:24:56
01:25:19
01:25:21
01:25:34
01:25:45
01:26:56
01:27:03
01:28:25
01:28:37
01:29:03
01:29:15
01:29:17
01:29:46
01:30:38
01:30:38
01:31:03
01:31:19
01:31:26
01:32:17
01:33:29
01:33:51
01:33:53
01:34:01
01:34:44
01:36:19
01:37:38
01:39:20
01:39:32
01:40:17
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99 371 VERHIERS Guy M V2 1226439 FLINES LES ROCHES ATHLETISME 01:40:34
100 323 DENIS Sandrine F SE 033-66700220 CMA PAUILLAC 01:41:05
101 387 LUCAS Delphine F V1 033-66711404 CMA PAUILLAC 01:41:12
102 390 DASILVA Sabine F SE MEDOC OF COURSE 01:41:30
103 353 BATAILLEY Céline F V1 01:41:43
104 354 CHABIRON Bernard M V3 T198489 PASS'RUNNING 01:41:44
105 287 LANUC Sonia F V2 01:42:52
106 303 LEMOUZY Gerard M V3 3366667582 CMA PAUILLAC 01:44:43
107 389 GLASSPOLE Delphine F SE 3366706007 MEDOC OF COURSE 01:46:42
108 326 MOUNAUD Yannich Christiane F V2 01:47:00
109 369 RICHARD Thierry M V1 1854431 AS ST MEDARD 01:48:37
110 321 MIQUELAJAUREGUI Régine F V3 01:49:38
111 380 BRASSART Bernard M V4 01:52:07
112 344 TEIXEIRA Alexandra F SE 01:53:38
113 352 FALCO Suzanne F V1 1732581 LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC 01:55:35
114 328 BOQUET Sébastien M SE 1555947 LES LES AMIS DES QUAIS DE PAUILLAC 01:55:38
115 365 GASTON Isabelle F V1
116 274 GOURREAU Marrie-Pierre F Vi
117 275 GOURREAU Frederic M V1
118 288 MALBEC Jean-Marie M V3 1815101 BAC BERGERAC



